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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1603C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 162002

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Bank Of America Na

450 American St

Simi Valley CA 93065-6285
*349 CURTICE STE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 11/19/2015

SMEDLEY'S ADD. TO SAINT PAUL
LOT 14 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$660.00 08-28-22-42-0188
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$820.00

Nachman Goldberg

Rachel Goldberg

1809 Yorkshire Ave

Saint Paul MN 55116-2463
*1809 YORKSHIRE AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 11/19/2015

HAMPSHIRE PARK PLAT 3 LOT 13
BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

6,793.00
120.00
1.00
1.00

$6,793.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$6,953.00

16-28-23-42-0013

Total Demolition: $7,453.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $240.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $7,773.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $7,773.00

2 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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