8:40:37 12/1/2015 <u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Public Improvement Assessment I	Roll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1603C Assm Resolution #:	nt: 162002	Manager: TJT	Pag
	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Bank Of America Na	SMEDLEY'S ADD. TO SAINT PAUL	Demolition	1.00	660.00	\$660.00	08-28-22-42-0188
450 American St	LOT 14 BLK 1	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Simi Valley CA 93065-6285		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
349 CURTICE ST E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 2				=	\$820.00	
*Pending as of: 11/19/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund					
	HAMPSHIRE PARK PLAT 3 LOT 13	 Demolition		6,793.00	\$6,793.00	16-28-23-42-0013
achel Goldberg	BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	10 20 20 12 0010
809 Yorkshire Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
aint Paul MN 55116-2463		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
1809 YORKSHIRE AVE				=	\$6,953.00	
Ward: 3		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		. ,	
Pending as of: 11/19/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund					
	\$7,453.00		- — — — — –		- — — — — —	. — — — — —
otal DSI Admin Fee:	\$240.00					
otal Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$70.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$10.00					
Project Total:	\$7,773.00					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$7,773.00					

2 Parcel(s) 0 Exempt Parcel(s)